
Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
2025 Jun Vessel Schedule Export  (AP WK22-WK27)

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

Address: Unit 01,10th Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center, 

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce

Booking Amendment:

http://www.penavicoxm.com （厦门外代）

http://www.xmnunisco.com   （厦门联代）

https://xm.y2t.com/ebooking （厦门中外运）

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

北美航线

CNYTN TWKHH TWKEL USLAX USOAK

PS4 YANTIAN KAOHSIUNG KEELUNG
LOS ANGELES,CA

 21 days

OAKLAND,CA

 27 days
Remark

AP WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Wed 12:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Wed 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Wed 18:00)
Proforma ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

22 YM UPSURGENCE 072E YUCT0072E 27-May 28-May 28-May 28-May 31-May 31-May 2-Jun 4-Jun 21-Jun 27-Jun

23 YM UNANIMITY 080E YMFT0080E 3-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 7-Jun 7-Jun 9-Jun 11-Jun 28-Jun 4-Jul

24 YM UPWARD 094E YUPT0094E 10-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 14-Jun 14-Jun 16-Jun 18-Jun 5-Jul 11-Jul

25 YM MASCULINITY 099E YULT0099E 17-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 21-Jun 21-Jun 23-Jun 25-Jun 12-Jul 18-Jul

26 YM UNIFORM 242E UNFT0242E 24-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 28-Jun 28-Jun 30-Jun 2-Jul 19-Jul 25-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL 国际码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

USLAX

CP1
LOS ANGELES,CA

 19 days
Remark

AP WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Tue 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Wed 10:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Wed 12:00)
Proforma ETD ETA

22 BLANK SAILING 27-May 27-May 28-May 28-May 30-May 18-Jun

23 CMA CGM MEDEA 0TXKHE1MA EATT0002E 3-Jun 3-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 6-Jun 25-Jun

24 NORTHERN JUVENILE 0TXKJE1MA NJET0001E 10-Jun 10-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun 2-Jul

25 APL PARIS 0TXKLE1MA APJT0001E 17-Jun 17-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 20-Jun 9-Jul

26 BLANK SAILING 24-Jun 24-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 27-Jun 16-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN OCEAN GATE CONTAINER TERMINAL 远海码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO  厦门外代

USLGB

CP3
LONG BEACH,CA

 17 days

AP WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Thu 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Fri  12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 18:00)
Proforma ETD ETA

22 CSCL YELLOW SEA 064E CYST0064E 29-May 30-May 30-May 30-May 1-Jun 18-Jun

23 COSCO OCEANIA 107E COCT0107E 5-Jun 6-Jun 6-Jun 6-Jun 8-Jun 25-Jun

24 CSCL BOHAI SEA 070E CBHT0070E 12-Jun 13-Jun 13-Jun 13-Jun 15-Jun 2-Jul

25 CSCL SUMMER 068E SCMT0068E 19-Jun 20-Jun 20-Jun 20-Jun 22-Jun 9-Jul

26 CSCL EAST CHINA SEA 071E ECST0071E 26-Jun 27-Jun 27-Jun 27-Jun 29-Jun 16-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN OCEAN GATE CONTAINER TERMINAL 远海码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO  厦门外代

USLAX USOAK

AP1
LOS ANGELES,CA

 19 days

OAKLAND,CA

 24 days
Remark

AP WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Wed 12:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Wed 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Wed 18:00)
Proforma ETD ETA ETA

22 SEASPAN BREEZE 512E ZRET0512E 27-May 28-May 28-May 28-May 30-May 18-Jun 24-Jun

23 WAN HAI A11 E011 A11T0011E 3-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 6-Jun 23-Jun 30-Jun

24 WAN HAI A01 E012 WH0T0012E 10-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun 30-Jun 7-Jul

25 WAN HAI A05 E010 A05T0010E 17-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 20-Jun 7-Jul 14-Jul

26 WAN HAI A12 E005 H12T0005E 24-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 27-Jun 14-Jul 21-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL 国际码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO  厦门外代

PS7 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce XIAMEN

TP Serivce XIAMEN

CP3 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce XIAMEN

Last Updated at:14-May-2025

PS4 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce XIAMEN

CP1 (DIRECT SERVICE)

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship 
agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.
3. SCAC CODE:ONEY
4. ACI CODE:919J
5.“Adjusted ETD” is based on current sailing schedule and subject to possible adjustment. It’s for 
reference only. 
6. Under “Adjusted ETD”, pls refer to ONE’s notice for operation time.
7.Please submit your booking according to AP week as below indicated by loops, except EC5 & AHX.
subject to possible adjustment. It’s for reference only. Under “Adjusted ETD”, pls refer to ONE’s notice for 
operation time. Please submit your booking according to AP week as below indicated by loops, except EC5 & 
AHX.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicoxm.com/
http://www.penavicoxm.com/
http://www.xmnunisco.com/
http://www.xmnunisco.com/
https://hk.one-line.com/


USTIW CAVAN

PN1
TACOMA, WA

 20 days

VANCOUVER, BC

25 days
Remark

AP WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Mon 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Tue 12:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Tue 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Tue 18:00)
Proforma ETD ETA ETA

23 MOL PREMIUM 084E MQDT0084E 27-May 28-May 28-May 28-May 30-May 19-Jun 24-Jun

24 SAN DIEGO BRIDGE 076E SDXT0076E 3-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 6-Jun 26-Jun 1-Jul

25 YM COSMOS 184E YCOT0184E 10-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun 3-Jul 8-Jul

26 YM PLUM 189E YPMT0189E 17-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 20-Jun 10-Jul 15-Jul

27 PHOEBE 004E PXET0004E 24-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 27-Jun 17-Jul 22-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL 海润码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO  厦门外代

USSAV USCHS USJAX

EC2
SAVANNAH,GA

37days

CHARLESTON, SC

 45 days

Jacksonville

 46 days
Remark

AP WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(MON 10:00)

CY Cutoff

(MON 10:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(MON 14:00)
Profoma ETD ETA ETA ETA

23 ONE HAWK 032E OHWT0032E 30-May 2-Jun 2-Jun 2-Jun 4-Jun 11-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul

24 ONE OWL 030E OWLT0030E 8-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 11-Jun 18-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul

25 ONE SWAN 031E OSWT0031E 15-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 18-Jun 25-Jul 2-Aug 3-Aug

26 HMM VICTORY 056E HOVT0056E 20-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 25-Jun 1-Aug 9-Aug 10-Aug

27 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 9L2T0001E 27-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 2-Jul 8-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTL CONTAINER TERMINAL 海沧国际货柜码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO  厦门外代

KRPUS USNYC USORF USSAV

EC2/EC1 PUSAN
NEW YORK, NY

39 days

NORFOLK, VA

43 days

SAVANNAH,GA

 47 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code SI Cutoff

(Oth Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(MON 10:00)

CY Cutoff

(MON 10:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(MON 14:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA Remark

23 ONE HAWK 032E OHWT0032E 30-May 2-Jun 2-Jun 2-Jun 4-Jun SEASPAN ADONIS 079E SADT0079E 18-Jun 13-Jul 17-Jul 21-Jul

24 ONE OWL 030E OWLT0030E 8-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 11-Jun BLANK SAILING - - 25-Jun 20-Jul 24-Jul 28-Jul

25 ONE SWAN 031E OSWT0031E 15-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 18-Jun YM THRONE 017E YTNT0017E 2-Jul 27-Jul 31-Jul 4-Aug

26 HMM VICTORY 056E HOVT0056E 20-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 25-Jun TO BE NOMINATED 001E 9C3T0001E 9-Jul 3-Aug 7-Aug 11-Aug

27 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 9L2T0001E 27-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 2-Jul HMM DRIVE 055E HRVT0055E 16-Jul 10-Aug 14-Aug 18-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTL CONTAINER TERMINAL 海沧国际货柜码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO  厦门外代

SGSIN CAHAL USJAX

FE3/EC3 SINGAPORE
HALIFAX

 43 days

Jacksonville

60 days
Remark

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00) Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA

22 ONE STORK 026W OSTT0026W 28-May 28-May 28-May 28-May 30-May ONE EAGLE 035E EAOT0035E 11-Jun 12-Jul 29-Jul

23 HMM HAMBURG 016W OHAT0016W 4-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 6-Jun ONE CYGNUS 021E ONYT0021E 18-Jun 19-Jul 5-Aug

24 YM TRAVEL 023W YVTT0023W 11-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun ONE MANHATTAN 042E OTNT0042E 25-Jun 26-Jul 12-Aug

25 HMM STOCKHOLM 016W OSKT0016W 18-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 20-Jun ONE WREN 027E OWRT0027E 2-Jul 2-Aug 19-Aug

26 HMM LE HAVRE 016W OLIT0016W 25-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 27-Jun TO BE NOMINATED 001E 7H7T0001E 9-Jul 9-Aug 26-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITONG CONTAINER TERMINAL  厦门海通码头/SHIP AGENT: UNISCO 厦门联代

HKHKG USHOU USMOB

SAS/EC4 HONGKONG
HOUSTON, TX

37 days

MOBILE, AL

43 days
Remark

AP WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)
Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA

23 COSCO AQABA 087W COQT0087W 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May 31-May ONE MODERN 076E OMDT0076E 5-Jun 7-Jul 13-Jul

24 ITAL UNICA 184W ITUT0184W 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun YM MODESTY 074E YMDT0074E 12-Jun 14-Jul 20-Jul

25 NYK FUJI 131W NFJT0131W 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun EVER SUPERB 109E ESBT0109E 19-Jun 21-Jul 27-Jul

26 COSCO IZMIR 083W CIZT0083W 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun YM MODERATION 079E YDIT0079E 26-Jun 28-Jul 3-Aug

27 SEASPAN TOKYO 116W SNTT0116W 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun MOL COURAGE 063E CMJT0063E 3-Jul 4-Aug 10-Aug

EC3 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

TP Serivce XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

 EC3

EC4  (T/S VIA HONGKONG)

XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

EC4
TP Serivce

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

MOTHER VESSEL

EC1

TP Serivce XIAMEN

EC2(DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce XIAMEN

EC1 (T/S VIA PUSAN)

TP Serivce

PN1 (DIRECT SERVICE)

XIAMEN



KRPUS USHNL

AX2/AHX PUSAN
HONOLULU

29 days
Remark

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 11:00)

CY Cutoff

(Fri 11:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 15:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA

23 ONE COLUMBA 2522E OCBT2522E 1-Jun 2-Jun 2-Jun 2-Jun 4-Jun BLANK SAILING - - 17-Jun 3-Jul

24 MSC CHIYO FA523A YIHT0523E 8-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 11-Jun ASIATIC PRIDE 061E ASDT0061E 24-Jun 10-Jul

25 MSC IVA FA524A MBYT0524E 15-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 18-Jun BLANK SAILING - - 1-Jul 17-Jul

26 MSC JULIETTE FA525A MJUT0525E 22-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 25-Jun KALAMAZOO 052E KLZT0052E 8-Jul 24-Jul

27 MSC VICTORIA FA526A VRIT0526E 29-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 2-Jul BLANK SAILING - - 15-Jul 31-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITONG TERMINAL 海通码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

MOTHER VESSEL

AHX

AHX (T/S VIA PUSAN)

TP Serivce XIAMEN



Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
2025 Jun Vessel Schedule Export  (AP WK22-WK26)

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

Address: Unit 01,10th Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center, 

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce

Booking Amendment:

http://www.penavicoxm.com （厦门外代）

http://www.xmnunisco.com   （厦门联代）

https://xm.y2t.com/ebooking（厦门中外运）

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

欧洲航线

ESALG NLRTM DEHAM GBSOU

FE3
ALGECIRAS

34 days

ROTTERDAM

39 days

HAMBURG

43 days

SOUTHAMPTON

47 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(WED 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(WED 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(WED 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(WED 18:00)
Profoma ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

22 ONE STORK 026W OSTT0026W 28-May 28-May 28-May 28-May 30-May 3-Jul 8-Jul 12-Jul 16-Jul

23 HMM HAMBURG 016W OHAT0016W 4-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 6-Jun 10-Jul 15-Jul 19-Jul 23-Jul

24 VMS VMS VMS 11-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun 17-Jul 22-Jul 26-Jul 30-Jul

25 HMM STOCKHOLM 016W OSKT0016W 18-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 20-Jun 24-Jul 29-Jul 2-Aug 6-Aug

26 HMM LE HAVRE 016W OLIT0016W 25-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 27-Jun 31-Jul 5-Aug 9-Aug 13-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITONG CONTAINER TERMINAL  厦门海通码头/SHIP AGENT: UNISCO 厦门联代

FRLEH NLRTM DEHAM BEANR

FE6
LE HAVRE

37 days

ROTTERDAM

40 days

HAMBURG

50 days

ANTWERP

52 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(TUE 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(WED 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(WED 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(WED 18:00)
Profoma ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

22 MSC BETTINA FW521W ENTT0521W 27-May 28-May 28-May 28-May 31-May 7-Jul 10-Jul 20-Jul 22-Jul

23 MSC BIANCA SILVIA FW522W BNCT0522W 3-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 7-Jun 14-Jul 17-Jul 27-Jul 29-Jul

24 MSC C. MONTAINE FW523W OTST0523W 10-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 14-Jun 21-Jul 24-Jul 3-Aug 5-Aug

25 MSC FATMA FW524W FTMT0524W 17-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 21-Jun 28-Jul 31-Jul 10-Aug 12-Aug

26 MSC IVA FW525W MBYT0525W 24-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 28-Jun 4-Aug 7-Aug 17-Aug 19-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN SONGYU CONTAINER TERMINAL  厦门嵩屿码头/SHIP AGENT: UNISCO 厦门联代

SGSIN GBSOU BEANR

FE3/FP2 SINGAPORE
SOUTHAMPTON

36 days

ANTWERP

41 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(WED 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(WED 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(WED 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(WED 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA Remark

22 ONE STORK 026W OSTT0026W 28-May 28-May 28-May 28-May 30-May YM TRANQUILITY 015W QUIT0015W 6-Jun 5-Jul 10-Jul

23 HMM HAMBURG 016W OHAT0016W 4-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 6-Jun YM TRUST 101W YMST0101W 13-Jun 12-Jul 17-Jul

24 YM TRAVEL 023W YVTT0023W 11-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun YM TARGET 024W YMOT0024W 20-Jun 19-Jul 24-Jul

25 HMM STOCKHOLM 016W OSKT0016W 18-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 20-Jun SEASPAN FALCON 012W PFFT0012W 27-Jun 26-Jul 31-Jul

26 HMM LE HAVRE 016W OLIT0016W 25-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 27-Jun ONE MAGDALENA 015W NMOT0015W 4-Jul 2-Aug 7-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITONG CONTAINER TERMINAL  厦门海通码头/SHIP AGENT: UNISCO 厦门联代

地中海航线

SGSIN EGDAM ILASH GRPIR TRIST TRIZT TRMER

FE3/MD1 SINGAPORE
DAMIETTA

41 days

ASHDOD

44 days

PIRAEUS

47 days

ISTANBUL

49 days

IZMIT

52 days

MERSIN

57 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code SI Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

22 ONE STORK 026W OSTT0026W 28-May 28-May 28-May 28-May 30-May YM WELCOME 046W YWET0046W 8-Jun 9-Jul 13-Jul 16-Jul 18-Jul 21-Jul 26-Jul

23 HMM HAMBURG 016W OHAT0016W 4-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 6-Jun YM WITNESS 043W WITT0043W 15-Jun 16-Jul 20-Jul 23-Jul 25-Jul 28-Jul 2-Aug

24 YM TRAVEL 023W YVTT0023W 11-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun YM WELLNESS 045W WLLT0045W 22-Jun 23-Jul 27-Jul 30-Jul 1-Aug 4-Aug 9-Aug

25 HMM STOCKHOLM 016W OSKT0016W 18-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 20-Jun YM WINNER 046W WINT0046W 29-Jun 30-Jul 3-Aug 6-Aug 8-Aug 11-Aug 16-Aug

26 HMM LE HAVRE 016W OLIT0016W 25-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 27-Jun YM WINDOW 044W YWWT0044W 6-Jul 6-Aug 10-Aug 13-Aug 15-Aug 18-Aug 23-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITONG CONTAINER TERMINAL  厦门海通码头/SHIP AGENT: UNISCO 厦门联代

SGSIN MATNG ESVLC ESBCN ITGOA FRFOS

FE3/MS2 SINGAPORE
TANGIER

35 days

VALENCIA

37 days

BARCELONA

40 days

GENOA

43 days

FOS-SUR-MER,

BOUCHES DU RHONE

47 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code SI Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

22 ONE STORK 026W OSTT0026W 28-May 28-May 28-May 28-May 30-May YM WELLHEAD 047W YWDT0047W 6-Jun 4-Jul 6-Jul 9-Jul 12-Jul 16-Jul

23 HMM HAMBURG 016W OHAT0016W 4-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 6-Jun YM WONDERLAND 027W YDDT0027W 13-Jun 11-Jul 13-Jul 16-Jul 27-Jul 23-Jul

24 YM TRAVEL 023W YVTT0023W 11-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun YM WISDOM 022W WDST0022W 20-Jun 18-Jul 20-Jul 23-Jul 3-Aug 30-Jul

25 HMM STOCKHOLM 016W OSKT0016W 18-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 20-Jun ONE FRIENDSHIP 008W FROT0008W 27-Jun 25-Jul 27-Jul 30-Jul 10-Aug 6-Aug

26 HMM LE HAVRE 016W OLIT0016W 25-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 27-Jun ONE FORWARD 004W ORWT0004W 4-Jul 1-Aug 3-Aug 6-Aug 17-Aug 13-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITONG CONTAINER TERMINAL  厦门海通码头/SHIP AGENT: UNISCO 厦门联代

SGSIN ILASH TRIST TRTEK

FE6/MD3 SINGAPORE
ASHDOD

38 days

ISTANBUL

44 days

TEKIRDAG

46 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(TUE 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(WED 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(WED 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(WED 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA Remark

22 MSC BETTINA FW521W ENTT0521W 27-May 28-May 28-May 28-May 31-May MSC OSCAR GT520W MO1T0520W 7-Jun 8-Jul 14-Jul 16-Jul

23 MSC BIANCA SILVIA FW522W BNCT0522W 3-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 7-Jun MSC LONDON GT521W NNOT0521W 14-Jun 15-Jul 21-Jul 23-Jul

24 MSC C. MONTAINE FW523W OTST0523W 10-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 14-Jun MSC KALINA GT522W MK1T0522W 21-Jun 22-Jul 28-Jul 30-Jul

25 MSC FATMA FW524W FTMT0524W 17-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 21-Jun MSC SVEVA GT523W SVVT0523W 28-Jun 29-Jul 4-Aug 6-Aug

26 MSC VIRGO FW525W VIST0525W 24-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 28-Jun MSC ELOANE GT524W LQAT0524W 5-Jul 5-Aug 11-Aug 13-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN SONGYU CONTAINER TERMINAL  厦门嵩屿码头/SHIP AGENT: UNISCO 厦门联代

SGSIN MTMAR ITGIT ITGOA ITSPE FRFOS ESAGP

FE3/MD4 SINGAPORE
MARSAXLOKK

37 days

GIOIA TAURO

40 days

GENOA

43 days

LA SPEZIA

47 days

FOS-SUR-MER,

BOUCHES DU RHONE

50 days

MALAGA

55 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(WED 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(WED 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(WED 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(WED 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

22 ONE STORK 026W OSTT0026W 28-May 28-May 28-May 28-May 30-May MSC JOSEFINA FD521W JSFT0521W 8-Jun 6-Jul 10-Jul 12-Jul 16-Jul 19-Jul 24-Jul

23 HMM HAMBURG 016W OHAT0016W 4-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 6-Jun MSC ORION FD522W OINT0522W 15-Jun 13-Jul 17-Jul 19-Jul 23-Jul 26-Jul 31-Jul

24 YM TRAVEL 023W YVTT0023W 11-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun MSC DEILA FD523W DILT0523W 22-Jun 20-Jul 24-Jul 26-Jul 30-Jul 2-Aug 7-Aug

25 HMM STOCKHOLM 016W OSKT0016W 18-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 20-Jun MSC AZRA FD524W CRZT0524W 29-Jun 27-Jul 31-Jul 2-Aug 6-Aug 9-Aug 14-Aug

26 HMM LE HAVRE 016W OLIT0016W 25-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 27-Jun MSC LA SPEZIA FD525W IAZT0525W 6-Jul 3-Aug 7-Aug 9-Aug 13-Aug 16-Aug 21-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITONG CONTAINER TERMINAL  厦门海通码头/SHIP AGENT: UNISCO 厦门联代

MD4 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

MEDITERRANEAN

Service
XIAMEN MOTHER VESSEL MD4

MEDITERRANEAN

Service

MS2 (T/S VIA SHEKOU)

MEDITERRANEAN

Service
XIAMEN MOTHER VESSEL MS2

MD3 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Europe Serivce

MOTHER VESSEL FP2

MD1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
XIAMEN MOTHER VESSEL MD1

XIAMEN MOTHER VESSEL MD3

Europe Serivce XIAMEN

FP2 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

MEDITERRANEAN Service XIAMEN

Last Updated at:14-May-2025

FE3 (DIRECT SERVICE)

Europe Serivce XIAMEN

FE6 (DIRECT SERVICE)

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 
26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicoxm.com/
http://www.penavicoxm.com/
https://hk.one-line.com/


Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
2025 Jun Vessel Schedule Export  (AP WK23 -WK27)

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

Address: Unit 01,10th Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center, 

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce

Booking Amendment:

http://www.penavicoxm.com （厦门外代）

http://www.xmnunisco.com   （厦门联代）

https://xm.y2t.com/ebooking（厦门中外运）

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

非洲拉美航线

SGSIN ZADUR ZACPT

SAS
SINGAPORE

8 days

DURBAN

25 days

CAPE TOWN

32 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code SI Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
Profoma ETD ETA ETA ETA Remark

23 COSCO AQABA 087W COQT0087W 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May 31-May 8-Jun 25-Jun 2-Jul

24 ITAL UNICA 184W ITUT0184W 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun 15-Jun 2-Jul 9-Jul

25 NYK FUJI 131W NFJT0131W 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun 22-Jun 9-Jul 16-Jul

26 COSCO IZMIR 083W CIZT0083W 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun 29-Jun 16-Jul 23-Jul

27 SEASPAN TOKYO 116W SNTT0116W 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun 6-Jul 23-Jul 30-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

CIABJ GHTEM NGAPP NGLKK

SW2
ABIDJAN

33 days

TEMA

35 days

APAPA

38 days

LEKKI

41 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 17: 00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Sat 18:00)
Profoma ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

23 SPARROW 521W SPWT0521W 30-May 31-May 31-May 31-May 1-Jun 4-Jul 6-Jul 9-Jul 12-Jul

24 EA CENTAURUS 009W RSTT0009W 6-Jun 7-Jun 7-Jun 7-Jun 8-Jun 11-Jul 13-Jul 16-Jul 19-Jul

25 ONE REPUTATION 008W ORPT0008W 13-Jun 14-Jun 14-Jun 14-Jun 15-Jun 18-Jul 20-Jul 23-Jul 26-Jul

26 X-PRESS ODYSSEY 116W XODT0116W 20-Jun 21-Jun 21-Jun 21-Jun 22-Jun 25-Jul 27-Jul 30-Jul 2-Aug

27 EA CETUS 010W EXUT0010W 27-Jun 28-Jun 28-Jun 28-Jun 29-Jun 1-Aug 3-Aug 6-Aug 9-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL 海润码头/SHIP AGENT: CHINA MARINE 厦门外运

SGSIN NGAPP NGTIN BJCOO GHTEM TGLFW

SAS/WA1 SINGAPORE
APAPA

39 days

TIN CAN

41 days

COTONOU

44 days

TEMA

46 days

LOME

48 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

（Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark Remark

23 COSCO AQABA 087W COQT0087W 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May 31-May BLANK SAILING - - 12-Jun 9-Jul 10-Jul 14-Jul 16-Jul 18-Jul

24 ITAL UNICA 184W ITUT0184W 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun FELIXSTOWE 523W FOWT0523W 19-Jun 16-Jul 17-Jul 21-Jul 23-Jul 25-Jul

25 NYK FUJI 131W NFJT0131W 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun BLANK SAILING - - 26-Jun 23-Jul 24-Jul 28-Jul 30-Jul 1-Aug

26 COSCO IZMIR 083W CIZT0083W 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun MELINA 525W LMLT0525W 3-Jul 30-Jul 31-Jul 4-Aug 6-Aug 8-Aug

27 SEASPAN TOKYO 116W SNTT0116W 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun NATAL 141W NAAT0141W 10-Jul 6-Aug 7-Aug 11-Aug 13-Aug 15-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

SGSIN MATNG SNDKR

SAS/MS2/ARS SINGAPORE TANGIER
DAKAR

50 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

（Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

23 COSCO AQABA 087W COQT0087W 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May 31-May YM WONDERLAND 027W YDDT0027W 13-Jun HUTTON 2529S UHTT2529S 15-Jul 20-Jul

24 ITAL UNICA 184W ITUT0184W 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun YM WISDOM 022W WDST0022W 20-Jun AS CYPRIA 2530S ACPT2530S 22-Jul 27-Jul

25 NYK FUJI 131W NFJT0131W 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun ONE FRIENDSHIP 008W FROT0008W 27-Jun SLS AZURE 2531S NFST2531S 29-Jul 3-Aug

26 COSCO IZMIR 083W CIZT0083W 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun ONE FORWARD 004W ORWT0004W 4-Jul HUTTON 2532S UHTT2532S 5-Aug 10-Aug

27 SEASPAN TOKYO 116W SNTT0116W 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun TO BE NOMINATED 001W 8D0T0001W 11-Jul AS CYPRIA 2533S ACPT2533S 12-Aug 17-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

PAMIT TTPOS BRMAO BRVLD

MANZANILLO,PANAMA
PORT OF SPAIN

38 days

MANAUS

44 days

VILA DO CONDE

52 days

SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(MON 10:00)

CY Cutoff

(MON 10:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(MON 14:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA Remark

23 ONE HAWK 032E OHWT0032E 30-May 2-Jun 2-Jun 2-Jun 4-Jun GSL MERCER 527S GMET0527S 5-Jul 12-Jul 18-Jul 26-Jul

24 ONE OWL 030E OWLT0030E 8-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 11-Jun MSC MANYA AZ528A YAAT0528S 12-Jul 19-Jul 25-Jul 2-Aug

25 ONE SWAN 031E OSWT0031E 15-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 18-Jun VIVALDI 529S CYCT0529S 19-Jul 26-Jul 1-Aug 9-Aug

26 HMM VICTORY 056E HOVT0056E 20-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 25-Jun MSC MALENA AZ530A ENST0530S 26-Jul 2-Aug 8-Aug 16-Aug

27 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 9L2T0001E 27-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 2-Jul GSL MERCER 531S GMET0531S 2-Aug 9-Aug 15-Aug 23-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTL CONTAINER TERMINAL 海沧国际货柜码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO  厦门外代

MOTHER VESSEL

CX1

CX1 (T/S VIA MANZANILLO)

WEST AFRICA Serivce EC2/CX1 Vessel code

XIAMEN

WEST AFRICA Serivce XIAMEN

2ND VESSEL

MS2

MOTHER VESSEL

ARS

WA1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WEST AFRICA Serivce XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

WA1

ARS (T/S VIA SINGAPORE/TANGER)

WEST AFRICA Serivce XIAMEN

Last Updated at:14-May-2025

SAS (DIRECT SERVICE)

SOUTH AFRICA Serivce XIAMEN

SW2 (DIRECT SERVICE)

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local 
ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicoxm.com/
http://www.penavicoxm.com/
https://hk.one-line.com/


PAMIT CRMOB HNPCR

MANZANILLO,PANAMA
PORT OF SPAIN

42 days

MANAUS

46 days

SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(MON 10:00)

CY Cutoff

(MON 10:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(MON 14:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA

23 ONE HAWK 032E OHWT0032E 30-May 2-Jun 2-Jun 2-Jun 4-Jun AS FLORIANA 528N SFAT2528N 15-Jul 16-Jul 20-Jul

24 ONE OWL 030E OWLT0030E 8-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 11-Jun ECO TRAMONTANE 529N ETNT2529N 22-Jul 23-Jul 27-Jul

25 ONE SWAN 031E OSWT0031E 15-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 18-Jun AS FLORIANA 530N SFAT2530N 29-Jul 30-Jul 3-Aug

26 HMM VICTORY 056E HOVT0056E 20-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 25-Jun ECO TRAMONTANE 531N ETNT2531N 5-Aug 6-Aug 10-Aug

27 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 9L2T0001E 27-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 2-Jul AS FLORIANA 532N SFAT2532N 12-Aug 13-Aug 17-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTL CONTAINER TERMINAL 海沧国际货柜码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO  厦门外代

HKHKG BRSSZ BRPNG BRNVT UYMVD ARBUE BRRIG

SAS/SX1 HONG KONG
SANTOS

37 days

PARANAGUA

 39 days

NAVEGANTES

 41 days

MONTEVIDEO

44 days

BUENOS AIRES

45 days

RIO GRANDE

49 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

（Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

23 COSCO AQABA 087W COQT0087W 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May 31-May NAVEGANTES EXPRESS 2522W NGNT2522W 8-Jun 7-Jul 9-Jul 11-Jul 14-Jul 15-Jul 19-Jul

24 ITAL UNICA 184W ITUT0184W 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun MSC LEILA FI523A LEIT0523W 15-Jun 14-Jul 16-Jul 18-Jul 21-Jul 22-Jul 26-Jul

25 NYK FUJI 131W NFJT0131W 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun CAPE ARTEMISIO 2524W PETT2524W 22-Jun 21-Jul 23-Jul 25-Jul 28-Jul 29-Jul 2-Aug

26 COSCO IZMIR 083W CIZT0083W 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun SEASPAN HARRIER 2525W SHET2525W 29-Jun 28-Jul 30-Jul 1-Aug 4-Aug 5-Aug 9-Aug

27 SEASPAN TOKYO 116W SNTT0116W 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun SEASPAN OSPREY 2526W SNPT2526W 6-Jul 4-Aug 6-Aug 8-Aug 11-Aug 12-Aug 16-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

SGSIN BRRIG BRIOA BRSSZ BRRIG ARZAE ARLPG

SAS/SX2/RPX SINGAPORE
RIO GRANDE

39 days

ITAPOA

44 days

SANTOS

46 days
RIO GRANDE

ZARATE

48 days

LA PLATA

48 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

（Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA

23 COSCO AQABA 087W COQT0087W 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May 31-May NYK RUMINA 071W NRUT0071W 16-Jun 9-Jul 12-Jul 16-Jul SPIRIT OF DUBAI 021W BAIT0021W 15-Jul 18-Jul 21-Jul

24 ITAL UNICA 184W ITUT0184W 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun MOL EARNEST 109W ERNT0109W 23-Jun 16-Jul 19-Jul 23-Jul SPIRIT OF DUBAI 022W BAIT0022W 22-Jul 25-Jul 28-Jul

25 NYK FUJI 131W NFJT0131W 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun BLANK SAILING - - 30-Jun 23-Jul 26-Jul 30-Jul SPIRIT OF DUBAI 023W BAIT0023W 29-Jul 1-Aug 4-Aug

26 COSCO IZMIR 083W CIZT0083W 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun REN JIAN 20 014W R2JT0014W 7-Jul 30-Jul 2-Aug 6-Aug SPIRIT OF DUBAI 024W BAIT0024W 5-Aug 8-Aug 11-Aug

27 SEASPAN TOKYO 116W SNTT0116W 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun MOL EXPLORER 090W MXPT0090W 14-Jul 6-Aug 9-Aug 13-Aug SPIRIT OF DUBAI 025W BAIT0025W 12-Aug 15-Aug 18-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

SGSIN BRRIG BRIOA BRSSZ BRRIG ARBUE UYMVD

SAS/SX2/RBM SINGAPORE
RIO GRANDE

39 days

ITAPOA

44 days

SANTOS

46 days
RIO GRANDE

BUENOS AIRES

46 days

MONTEVIDEO

48 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

（Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA

23 COSCO AQABA 087W COQT0087W 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May 31-May HYUNDAI INTEGRAL 148W HITT0148W 16-Jun 9-Jul 12-Jul 16-Jul TIGER PLATA 945S TGPT0945S 13-Jul 14-Jul 16-Jul

24 ITAL UNICA 184W ITUT0184W 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun TO BE NOMINATED 001W 9B1T0001W 23-Jun 16-Jul 19-Jul 23-Jul TIGER PLATA 946S TGPT0946S 20-Jul 21-Jul 23-Jul

25 NYK FUJI 131W NFJT0131W 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun TO BE NOMINATED 001W 9B2T0001W 30-Jun 23-Jul 26-Jul 30-Jul TIGER PLATA 947S TGPT0947S 27-Jul 28-Jul 30-Jul

26 COSCO IZMIR 083W CIZT0083W 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun NYK FUTAGO 101W NFGT0101W 7-Jul 30-Jul 2-Aug 6-Aug BLANK SAILING - - 3-Aug 4-Aug 6-Aug

27 SEASPAN TOKYO 116W SNTT0116W 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun REN JIAN 20 013W R2JT0013W 14-Jul 6-Aug 9-Aug 13-Aug BLANK SAILING - - 10-Aug 11-Aug 13-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

MXZLO MXLZC PAROD COBUN PECLL CLSAI CLLQN CLCNL

AX2
MANZANILLO,MEXICO

26  days

LAZARO CARDENAS

 27 days

RODMAN

32 days

BUENAVENTURA

34 days

CALLAO

38 days

SAN ANTONIO

43 days

LIRQUEN

46 days

CORONEL

 48 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI Cutoff

(Mex Fri 17:00)

(Oth Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 10:00)

CY Cutoff

(Mon 10:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Mon 16:00)
Profoma ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

23 ONE COLUMBA 2522E OCBT2522E 1-Jun 2-Jun 2-Jun 2-Jun 4-Jun 30-Jun 1-Jul 6-Jul 8-Jul 12-Jul 17-Jul 20-Jul 22-Jul

24 MSC CHIYO FA523A YIHT0523E 8-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 11-Jun 7-Jul 8-Jul 13-Jul 15-Jul 19-Jul 24-Jul 27-Jul 29-Jul

25 MSC IVA FA524A MBYT0524E 15-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 18-Jun 14-Jul 15-Jul 20-Jul 22-Jul 26-Jul 31-Jul 3-Aug 5-Aug

26 MSC JULIETTE FA525A MJUT0525E 22-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 25-Jun 21-Jul 22-Jul 27-Jul 29-Jul 2-Aug 7-Aug 10-Aug 12-Aug

27 MSC VICTORIA FA526A VRIT0526E 29-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 2-Jul 28-Jul 29-Jul 3-Aug 5-Aug 9-Aug 14-Aug 17-Aug 19-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITONG TERMINAL 海通码头 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

KRPUS MXZLO MXLZC PECLL CLIQQ CLANF CLVAP CLCNL

AX2/AX1 PUSAN

MANZANILLO,

MEXICO

29 days

LAZARO CARDENAS

 31 days

CALLAO

39 days

IQUIQUE

42 days

ANTOFAGASTA

44 days

VALPARAISO

47 days

CORONEL

49 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Oth Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 11:00)

CY Cutoff

(Fri 11:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 15:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

23 ONE COLUMBA 2522E OCBT2522E 1-Jun 2-Jun 2-Jun 2-Jun 4-Jun SEASPAN BRIGHTNESS 2523E RGST2523E 18-Jun 3-Jul 5-Jul 13-Jul 16-Jul 18-Jul 21-Jul 23-Jul

24 MSC CHIYO FA523A YIHT0523E 8-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 11-Jun MONTEVIDEO EXPRESS 2524E MVET2524E 25-Jun 10-Jul 12-Jul 20-Jul 23-Jul 25-Jul 28-Jul 30-Jul

25 MSC IVA FA524A MBYT0524E 15-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 18-Jun ONE SPHERE 2525E HPHT2525E 2-Jul 17-Jul 19-Jul 27-Jul 30-Jul 1-Aug 4-Aug 6-Aug

26 MSC JULIETTE FA525A MJUT0525E 22-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 25-Jun HMM BLESSING 0035E HBST0035E 9-Jul 24-Jul 26-Jul 3-Aug 6-Aug 8-Aug 11-Aug 13-Aug

27 MSC VICTORIA FA526A VRIT0526E 29-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 2-Jul MANZANILLO EXPRESS 2527E ILLT2527E 16-Jul 31-Jul 2-Aug 10-Aug 13-Aug 15-Aug 18-Aug 20-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITONG TERMINAL 海通码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

KRPUS MXESE MXZLO GTPRQ COBUN PECLL ECGYE

AX2/AX3 PUSAN
ENSENADA

27 days

MANZANILLO,

MEXICO

31 days

PUERTO QUETZAL

35 days

BUENAVENTURA

39 days

CALLAO

43 days

GUAYAQUIL

46 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Oth Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 11:00)

CY Cutoff

(Fri 11:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 15:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

23 ONE COLUMBA 2522E OCBT2522E 1-Jun 2-Jun 2-Jun 2-Jun 4-Jun SEASPAN BEACON 2512W SCNT2512W 19-Jun 1-Jul 5-Jul 9-Jul 13-Jul 17-Jul 20-Jul

24 MSC CHIYO FA523A YIHT0523E 8-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 11-Jun MSC GAYANE FZ513R SGYT2513W 26-Jun 8-Jul 12-Jul 16-Jul 20-Jul 24-Jul 27-Jul

25 MSC IVA FA524A MBYT0524E 15-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 18-Jun RDO ACE 2514W DOAT2514W 3-Jul 15-Jul 19-Jul 23-Jul 27-Jul 31-Jul 3-Aug

26 MSC JULIETTE FA525A MJUT0525E 22-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 25-Jun SEASPAN BELLWETHER 2515W SSBT2515W 10-Jul 22-Jul 26-Jul 30-Jul 3-Aug 7-Aug 10-Aug

27 MSC VICTORIA FA526A VRIT0526E 29-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 2-Jul POSORJA EXPRESS 2516W AJRT2516W 17-Jul 29-Jul 2-Aug 6-Aug 10-Aug 14-Aug 17-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITONG TERMINAL 海通码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

SX2 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
South America Serivce

EAST COAST

3RD VESSEL

RBM

SX2 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
South America Serivce

EAST COAST
XIAMEN MOTHER VESSEL

SX2

3RD VESSEL

RPX

CX4 (T/S VIA CARTAGENA)

XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

SX1

Caribbean & Manaus Serivce EC2/CX4 Vessel code

XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

CX4

SX1 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

South America Serivce

EAST COAST

AX3 (T/S VIA PUSAN)

South America Serivce

WEST COAST
XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

AX3

XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

AX1

XIAMEN MOTHER VESSEL

SX2

AX2 (DIRECT SERVICE)

South America Serivce

WEST COAST
XIAMEN

AX1 (T/S VIA PUSAN)

South America Serivce

WEST COAST



KRPUS MXLZC

AX2/AX3 PUSAN
LAZARO CARDENAS

34 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Oth Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 11:00)

CY Cutoff

(Fri 11:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 15:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

23 ONE COLUMBA 2522E OCBT2522E 1-Jun 2-Jun 2-Jun 2-Jun 4-Jun NAVIOS LAPIS 0006E NLVT0006E 20-Jun 8-Jul

24 MSC CHIYO FA523A YIHT0523E 8-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 11-Jun HYUNDAI PRESTIGE 0110E HIIT0110E 27-Jun 15-Jul

25 MSC IVA FA524A MBYT0524E 15-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 18-Jun TO BE NOMINATED 0001E 9K9T0001E 4-Jul 22-Jul

26 MSC JULIETTE FA525A MJUT0525E 22-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 25-Jun TS NINGBO 0020E TGBT0020E 11-Jul 29-Jul

27 MSC VICTORIA FA526A VRIT0526E 29-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 2-Jul TO BE NOMINATED 0001E 9L0T0001E 18-Jul 5-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITONG TERMINAL 海通码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

AX4

AX4 (T/S VIA PUSAN)

South America Serivce

WEST COAST



Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

2025 Jun Vessel Schedule Export  (AP WK21-WK27)

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

Address: Unit 01,10th Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center, 

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce

Booking Amendment:

http://www.penavicoxm.com （厦门外代）

http://www.xmnunisco.com   （厦门联代）

https://xm.y2t.com/ebooking（厦门中外运）

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

亚洲航线
KRPUS

KCI

PUSAN

(BPT, Old Port)

3 Days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

Release Cutoff

 (Fri 18:00)
Profoma ETD ETA Remark

21 SITC PORT KLANG 2504N CPKT2504N 30-May 30-May 30-May 30-May 31-May 3-Jun

22 TS SHEKOU 25004N TEOT2504N 6-Jun 6-Jun 6-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun 10-Jun

23 SPIL NINGSIH 0008N PGST0008N 13-Jun 13-Jun 13-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun 17-Jun

24 STARSHIP VENUS 2505N SSVT2505N 20-Jun 20-Jun 20-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun 24-Jun

25 SITC PORT KLANG 2505N CPKT2505N 27-Jun 27-Jun 27-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun 1-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: UNISCO 厦门联代

SGSIN MYPKG(W) MYPGU

KCS
SINGAPORE

5 days

PORT KLANG(W)

7 days

PASIR GUDANG

9 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Release Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)
Profoma ETD ETA ETA ETA Remark

21 YM COOPERATION 046S YOOT0046S 29-May 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May 4-Jun 6-Jun 8-Jun

22 MARIA C 0083S RCMT0083S 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun 15-Jun

23 KMTC SEOUL 2505S EMLT2505S 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 18-Jun 20-Jun 22-Jun

24 SITC MAKASSAR 2507S KAMT2507S 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 25-Jun 27-Jun 29-Jun

25 YM COOPERATION 047S YOOT0047S 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 2-Jul 4-Jul 6-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

THLCH THBKK(PAT)

CTS
LAEM CHABANG

6 days

BANGKOK

8 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Mon 18:00)
ETD ETA ETA Remark

23 TS QINGDAO 25008S QNDT2508S 2-Jun 2-Jun 2-Jun 2-Jun 3-Jun 9-Jun 11-Jun

24 AVIOS 2509S AVXT2509S 9-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 10-Jun 16-Jun 18-Jun

25 KMTC POHANG 2507S KHPT2507S 16-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 17-Jun 23-Jun 25-Jun

26 TS QINGDAO 25009S QNDT2509S 23-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 24-Jun 30-Jun 2-Jul

27 AVIOS 2510S AVXT2510S 30-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 1-Jul 7-Jul 9-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: CHINA MARINE 厦门外运

KCS (DIRECT SERVICE)
XIAMENIntra-Asia Service

CTS (DIRECT SERVICE)

Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN

Last Updated at:14-May-2025

KCI (DIRECT SERVICE)

Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents 
before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
https://hk.one-line.com/


JPNGO JPTYO
NAGOYA

8 days

TOKYO

9 days

AP WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Mon 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Tue 12:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Tue 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Tue 18:00)
Proforma ETD ETA ETA Remark

23 MOL PREMIUM 084E MQDT0084E 27-May 28-May 28-May 28-May 30-May 7-Jun 8-Jun

24 SAN DIEGO BRIDGE 076E SDXT0076E 3-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 6-Jun 14-Jun 15-Jun

25 YM COSMOS 184E YCOT0184E 10-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun 21-Jun 22-Jun

26 YM PLUM 189E YPMT0189E 17-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 18-Jun 20-Jun 28-Jun 29-Jun

27 PHOEBE 004E PXET0004E 24-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 27-Jun 5-Jul 6-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL 海润码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO  厦门外代

SGSIN

SAS
SINGAPORE

7 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
Profoma ETD ETA Remark

23 COSCO AQABA 087W COQT0087W 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May 31-May 7-Jun

24 ITAL UNICA 184W ITUT0184W 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun 14-Jun

25 NYK FUJI 131W NFJT0131W 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun 21-Jun

26 COSCO IZMIR 083W CIZT0083W 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun 28-Jun

27 SEASPAN TOKYO 116W SNTT0116W 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun 5-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

MYPKG(W) AEJEA QAHMD IQUQR

AG2
PORT KLANG(W)

 7 days

JEBEL ALI

16 days

HAMAD

 19days

UMM QASR

21 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sat 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

Release Cutoff

(Sat 18:00)
Profoma ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

23 ESL WAFA 2522W ESFT2522W 30-May 31-May 31-May 31-May 3-Jun 10-Jun 19-Jun 22-Jun 24-Jun

24 ESL BUSAN 2523W BUAT2523W 6-Jun 7-Jun 7-Jun 7-Jun 10-Jun 17-Jun 26-Jun 29-Jun 1-Jul

25 ESL DANA 2524W DNAT2524W 13-Jun 14-Jun 14-Jun 14-Jun 17-Jun 24-Jun 3-Jul 6-Jul 8-Jul

26 KMTC DELHI 2504W KXXT2504W 20-Jun 21-Jun 21-Jun 21-Jun 24-Jun 1-Jul 10-Jul 13-Jul 15-Jul

27 HMM BANGKOK 123W HBKT0123W 27-Jun 28-Jun 28-Jun 28-Jun 1-Jul 8-Jul 17-Jul 20-Jul 22-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL 海润码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO  厦门外代

SGSIN MMRGN

KCS/SMM SINGAPORE
YANGON

11 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Release Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

21 YM COOPERATION 046S YOOT0046S 29-May 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May SINAR BINTAN 900N SBCT0900N 9-Jun 10-Jun

22 MARIA C 0083S RCMT0083S 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun BANGKOK 216N BBGT0216N 16-Jun 17-Jun

23 KMTC SEOUL 2505S EMLT2505S 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun CAPE FELTON 943N FLNT0943N 23-Jun 24-Jun

24 SITC MAKASSAR 2507S KAMT2507S 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun SINAR BINTAN 902N SBCT0902N 30-Jun 1-Jul

25 YM COOPERATION 047S YOOT0047S 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun BANGKOK 218N BBGT0218N 7-Jul 8-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

SGSIN THSGZ

KCS/SGZ SINGAPORE
SONGKHLA

13 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Release Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

21 YM COOPERATION 046S YOOT0046S 29-May 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May ALS SUMIRE 194N ASRT0194N 11-Jun 12-Jun

22 MARIA C 0083S RCMT0083S 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun ALS SUMIRE 195N ASRT0195N 18-Jun 19-Jun

23 KMTC SEOUL 2505S EMLT2505S 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun ALS SUMIRE 196N ASRT0196N 25-Jun 26-Jun

24 SITC MAKASSAR 2507S KAMT2507S 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun ALS SUMIRE 197N ASRT0197N 2-Jul 3-Jul

25 YM COOPERATION 047S YOOT0047S 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun ALS SUMIRE 198N ASRT0198N 9-Jul 10-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

SGZ
Intra-Asia Service

SMM (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

SMM

SGZ (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

South Africa Serivce XIAMEN

AG2 (DIRECT SERVICE)
Middle East & Intra-Asia

Service
XIAMEN

PN1 (DIRECT SERVICE)
TP Serivce XIAMEN

SAS (DIRECT SERVICE)



SGSIN KHKOS

KCS/SIH SINGAPORE
SIHANOUKVILLE

16 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Release Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

21 YM COOPERATION 046S YOOT0046S 29-May 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May SINAR SIANTAR 0071N NRTT0071N 12-Jun 15-Jun

22 MARIA C 0083S RCMT0083S 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun SINAR SIANTAR 0072N NRTT0072N 19-Jun 22-Jun

23 KMTC SEOUL 2505S EMLT2505S 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun SINAR SIANTAR 0073N NRTT0073N 26-Jun 29-Jun

24 SITC MAKASSAR 2507S KAMT2507S 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun SINAR SIANTAR 0074N NRTT0074N 3-Jul 6-Jul

25 YM COOPERATION 047S YOOT0047S 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun SINAR SIANTAR 0075N NRTT0075N 10-Jul 13-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

SGSIN IDBLW

KCS/BMX SINGAPORE
BELAWAN

14 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Release Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

21 YM COOPERATION 046S YOOT0046S 29-May 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May SINAR BAJO 079S BAJT0079S 12-Jun 13-Jun

22 MARIA C 0083S RCMT0083S 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun KOTA HALUS 0650S KHLT0650S 19-Jun 20-Jun

23 KMTC SEOUL 2505S EMLT2505S 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun SINAR BAJO 081S BAJT0081S 26-Jun 27-Jun

24 SITC MAKASSAR 2507S KAMT2507S 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun KOTA HALUS 0652S KHLT0652S 3-Jul 4-Jul

25 YM COOPERATION 047S YOOT0047S 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun SINAR BAJO 083S BAJT0083S 10-Jul 11-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

SGSIN IDJKT

KCS/JID SINGAPORE
JAKARTA

16 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Release Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

21 YM COOPERATION 046S YOOT0046S 29-May 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May GIALOVA 031N LOVT0031N 12-Jun 15-Jun

22 MARIA C 0083S RCMT0083S 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun NAGOYA TOWER 018N NGOT0018N 19-Jun 22-Jun

23 KMTC SEOUL 2505S EMLT2505S 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun BF GIANT 003N BFGT0003N 26-Jun 29-Jun

24 SITC MAKASSAR 2507S KAMT2507S 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun SPIL KARTINI 005N SIKT0005N 3-Jul 6-Jul

25 YM COOPERATION 047S YOOT0047S 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun GIALOVA 032N LOVT0032N 10-Jul 13-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

SGSIN IDSUB

KCS/SSX SINGAPORE
SURABAYA

12 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Release Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

21 YM COOPERATION 046S YOOT0046S 29-May 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May SINAR SANUR 111S ANUT0111S 11-Jun 11-Jun

22 MARIA C 0083S RCMT0083S 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun SINAR SANUR 112S ANUT0112S 18-Jun 18-Jun

23 KMTC SEOUL 2505S EMLT2505S 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun SINAR SANUR 113S ANUT0113S 25-Jun 25-Jun

24 SITC MAKASSAR 2507S KAMT2507S 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun SINAR SANUR 114S ANUT0114S 2-Jul 2-Jul

25 YM COOPERATION 047S YOOT0047S 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun SINAR SANUR 115S ANUT0115S 9-Jul 9-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

SGSIN IDSRG

KCS/SRG SINGAPORE
SEMARANG

12 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Release Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

21 YM COOPERATION 046S YOOT0046S 29-May 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May SEVILLIA 988S SVLT0988E 10-Jun 11-Jun

22 MARIA C 0083S RCMT0083S 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun SEVILLIA 989S SVLT0989E 17-Jun 18-Jun

23 KMTC SEOUL 2505S EMLT2505S 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun SEVILLIA 990S SVLT0990E 24-Jun 25-Jun

24 SITC MAKASSAR 2507S KAMT2507S 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun SEVILLIA 991S SVLT0991E 1-Jul 2-Jul

25 YM COOPERATION 047S YOOT0047S 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun SEVILLIA 992S SVLT0992E 8-Jul 9-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

BMX

SIH (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

SIH

BMX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

SSX
Intra-Asia Service

SRG (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

SRG

JID (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

JID

SSX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)



SGSIN MYPEN

KCS/PF1 SINGAPORE
PENANG

15 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Release Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

21 YM COOPERATION 046S YOOT0046S 29-May 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May SINAR SULAWESI 033N SUWT0033N 12-Jun 14-Jun

22 MARIA C 0083S RCMT0083S 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun SINAR SULAWESI 034N SUWT0034N 19-Jun 21-Jun

23 KMTC SEOUL 2505S EMLT2505S 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun SINAR SULAWESI 035N SUWT0035N 26-Jun 28-Jun

24 SITC MAKASSAR 2507S KAMT2507S 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun SINAR SULAWESI 036N SUWT0036N 3-Jul 5-Jul

25 YM COOPERATION 047S YOOT0047S 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun SINAR SULAWESI 037N SUWT0037N 10-Jul 12-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

SGSIN INMAA

SAS/CCX SINGAPORE
CHENNAI

20 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)
Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

23 COSCO AQABA 087W COQT0087W 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May 31-May WAN HAI 510 W189 H51T0189W 14-Jun 20-Jun

24 ITAL UNICA 184W ITUT0184W 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun XIN WEN ZHOU 171W XWZT0171W 21-Jun 27-Jun

25 NYK FUJI 131W NFJT0131W 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun WAN HAI 508 W213 W58T0213W 28-Jun 4-Jul

26 COSCO IZMIR 083W CIZT0083W 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun REN JIAN 10 0004W RJ1T0004W 5-Jul 11-Jul

27 SEASPAN TOKYO 116W SNTT0116W 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun OOCL CHARLESTON 250W CTNT0250W 12-Jul 18-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

SGSIN INCCU

SAS/CCU SINGAPORE
CALCUTTA

17 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)
Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

23 COSCO AQABA 087W COQT0087W 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May 31-May SINAR PANGKALAN BRANDAN 004W PKBT0004W 13-Jun 17-Jun

24 ITAL UNICA 184W ITUT0184W 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun BLANK SAILING - - 20-Jun 24-Jun

25 NYK FUJI 131W NFJT0131W 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun BLANK SAILING - - 27-Jun 1-Jul

26 COSCO IZMIR 083W CIZT0083W 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun SINAR PANGKALAN SUSU 013W SNUT0013W 4-Jul 8-Jul

27 SEASPAN TOKYO 116W SNTT0116W 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun SINAR POMALAA 133W SPMT0133W 11-Jul 15-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

SGSIN INNSA

SAS/NCI SINGAPORE
NHAVA SHEVA

25 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)
Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

23 COSCO AQABA 087W COQT0087W 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May 31-May ESL DACHAN BAY 25004W ECBT2504W 13-Jun 25-Jun

24 ITAL UNICA 184W ITUT0184W 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun EVER LIVELY 068W ELVT0068W 20-Jun 2-Jul

25 NYK FUJI 131W NFJT0131W 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun EVER ETHIC 176W THIT0176W 27-Jun 9-Jul

26 COSCO IZMIR 083W CIZT0083W 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun TO BE NOMINATED 001W 7D1T0001W 4-Jul 16-Jul

27 SEASPAN TOKYO 116W SNTT0116W 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun SAN FRANCISCO BRIDGE 080W SFDT0080W 11-Jul 23-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

SGSIN INPAV PKBQM

SAS/TIP SINGAPORE
PIPAVAV

23 days

MUHAMMAD BIN QASIM

25 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)
Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA Remark

23 COSCO AQABA 087W COQT0087W 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May 31-May GEORGE WASHINGTON BRIDGE 0039W GWBT0039W 8-Jun 23-Jun 25-Jun

24 ITAL UNICA 184W ITUT0184W 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun BF HAMBURG 0005W BFHT0005W 15-Jun 30-Jun 2-Jul

25 NYK FUJI 131W NFJT0131W 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun MOL PRESENCE 0024W MSQT0024W 22-Jun 7-Jul 9-Jul

26 COSCO IZMIR 083W CIZT0083W 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun X-PRESS ANGLESEY 25005W XGLT2505W 29-Jun 14-Jul 16-Jul

27 SEASPAN TOKYO 116W SNTT0116W 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun ONE READINESS 0007W DINT0007W 6-Jul 21-Jul 23-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

MOTHER VESSEL

PF1

West Asia Service

NCI (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

West Asia Service XIAMEN

TIP (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

West Asia Service

MOTHER VESSEL

CCX

CCU (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

CCU

XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

TIP

MOTHER VESSEL

NCI

PF1(T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

CCX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

West Asia Service XIAMEN

XIAMEN



SGSIN BDCGP

SAS/BAS SINGAPORE
CHITTAGONG

19 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)
Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

23 COSCO AQABA 087W COQT0087W 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May 31-May BLANK SAILING - - 16-Jun 19-Jun

24 ITAL UNICA 184W ITUT0184W 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun KOTA AZAM 2447W KZMT2447W 23-Jun 26-Jun

25 NYK FUJI 131W NFJT0131W 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun SINAR SORONG 271W SOGT0271W 30-Jun 3-Jul

26 COSCO IZMIR 083W CIZT0083W 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun KOTA AZAM 2448W KZMT2448W 5-Jul 10-Jul

27 SEASPAN TOKYO 116W SNTT0116W 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun BLANK SAILING - - 14-Jul 17-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

IDJKT IDSUB

CID
JAKARTA

7 days

SURABAYA

12 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 17:00)
Proforma ETD ETA ETA Remark Remark

24 CMA CGM GEORGE SAND 1QAJCS1NC SDNT0026S 10-Jun 10-Jun 10-Jun 11-Jun 12-Jun 19-Jun 24-Jun

25 XIN YAN TIAN 1QAAJES1NC XYAT0105S 17-Jun 17-Jun 17-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun 26-Jun 1-Jul

26 CMA CGM HONG KONG 1QAJGS1NC HKCT0002S 24-Jun 24-Jun 24-Jun 25-Jun 26-Jun 3-Jul 8-Jul

27 XIN YAN TAI 1QAJIS1NC XT2T0259S 1-Jul 1-Jul 1-Jul 2-Jul 3-Jul 10-Jul 15-Jul

28 CMA CGM GEORGE SAND 1QAJKS1NC SDNT0027S 8-Jul 8-Jul 8-Jul 9-Jul 10-Jul 17-Jul 22-Jul

TERMINAL: QUANZHOU SHIHU TERMINAL 泉州石湖码头/SHIP AGENT: CHINA MARINE QUANZHOU BRANCH 泉州外运

Intra-Asia Service QUANZHOU

BAS (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

West Asia Service XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

BAS

CID (NEW DIRECT SERVICE)



Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
2025 Jun Vessel Schedule Export  (AP WK23-WK27)

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

Address: Unit 01,10th Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center, 

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce

Booking Amendment:

http://www.penavicoxm.com （厦门外代）

http://www.xmnunisco.com   （厦门联代）

https://xm.y2t.com/ebooking（厦门中外运）

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

澳新航线

HKHKG AUSYD AUMEL AUBNE

SAS/AUN HONG KONG
SYDNEY

18 days

MELBOURNE

 22 days

BRISBANE

 27 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)
Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code

ETD

Sun
ETA ETA ETA Remark

23 COSCO AQABA 087W COQT0087W 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May 31-May MAERSK FUKUOKA 522S FUKT0522S 8-Jun 28-Jun 2-Jul 7-Jul

24 ITAL UNICA 184W ITUT0184W 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun ARIES 523S AEIT0523S 15-Jun 5-Jul 9-Jul 14-Jul

25 NYK FUJI 131W NFJT0131W 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun WIDE ALPHA 524S WAHT0524S 22-Jun 12-Jul 16-Jul 21-Jul

26 COSCO IZMIR 083W CIZT0083W 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun CHRISTA SCHULTE 525S CSHT0525S 29-Jun 19-Jul 23-Jul 28-Jul

27 SEASPAN TOKYO 116W SNTT0116W 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun GSL VINIA 526S GSVT0526S 6-Jul 26-Jul 30-Jul 4-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

SGSIN AUFRE

SAS/WAU SINGAPORE
FREMANTLE

19 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)
Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

23 COSCO AQABA 087W COQT0087W 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May 31-May HOLSATIA 524S HZLT0524S 11-Jun 19-Jun

24 ITAL UNICA 184W ITUT0184W 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun XIAMEN 525S XIMT0525S 18-Jun 26-Jun

25 NYK FUJI 131W NFJT0131W 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun MH GREEN 526S GRET0526S 25-Jun 3-Jul

26 COSCO IZMIR 083W CIZT0083W 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun HOLSATIA 527S HZLT0527S 2-Jul 10-Jul

27 SEASPAN TOKYO 116W SNTT0116W 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun XIAMEN 528S XIMT0528S 9-Jul 17-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

SGSIN AUADL

SAS/AU1 SINGAPORE
ADELAIDE

24 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)
Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

23 COSCO AQABA 087W COQT0087W 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May 31-May CMA CGM BAALBECK 523S CKLT0523S 12-Jun 24-Jun

24 ITAL UNICA 184W ITUT0184W 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun SYDNEY EXPRESS 524S SYET0524S 19-Jun 1-Jul

25 NYK FUJI 131W NFJT0131W 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun MAERSK SHEKOU 525S SHKT0525S 26-Jun 8-Jul

26 COSCO IZMIR 083W CIZT0083W 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun CMA CGM TANCREDI 526S TANT0526S 3-Jul 15-Jul

27 SEASPAN TOKYO 116W SNTT0116W 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun MAERSK SEMAKAU 527S MKKT0527S 10-Jul 22-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

HKHKG NZAKL NZLYT NZNPE NZTRG

SAS/NZJ HONG KONG
AUCKLAND

20 days

LYTTELTON

23 days

NAPIER

25 days

TAURANGA

26 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)
Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

23 COSCO AQABA 087W COQT0087W 29-May 29-May 29-May 30-May 31-May GSL KITHIRA 523S IRKT0523S 11-Jun 20-Jun 23-Jun 25-Jun 26-Jun

24 ITAL UNICA 184W ITUT0184W 5-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun NYK FUSHIMI 132S NFMT0132S 18-Jun 27-Jun 30-Jun 2-Jul 3-Jul

25 NYK FUJI 131W NFJT0131W 12-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun SEASPAN KYOTO 123S SNKT0123S 25-Jun 4-Jul 7-Jul 9-Jul 10-Jul

26 COSCO IZMIR 083W CIZT0083W 19-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun COSCO FELIXSTOWE 198S COFT0198S 2-Jul 11-Jul 14-Jul 16-Jul 17-Jul

27 SEASPAN TOKYO 116W SNTT0116W 26-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun NAVIOS MIAMI 185S NVMT0185S 9-Jul 18-Jul 21-Jul 23-Jul 24-Jul

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 海天码头 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

WAU

AU1(T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
Australia and New

Zealand Serivce
XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

AU1

NZJ (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

WAU (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
Australia and New

Zealand Serivce

Australia and New

Zealand Serivce
XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

NZJ

Last Updated at:15-May-2025

AUN (T/S VIA HONG KONG)
Australia and New

Zealand Serivce
XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

AUN

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship 
agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicoxm.com/
http://www.penavicoxm.com/
https://hk.one-line.com/


KRPUS SBHIR VUVLI FJSUV TOTBU WSAPW ASPPG

AX2/SPS PUSAN
HONIARA

24 days

Port Vila

28 days

Suva

33 days

Nuku'alofa

35 days

APIA

37 days

PAGO PAGO

39 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 11:00)

CY Cutoff

(Fri 11:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 15:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

23 ONE COLUMBA 2522E OCBT2522E 1-Jun 2-Jun 2-Jun 2-Jun 4-Jun BLANK SAILING - - 16-Jun 28-Jun 2-Jul 7-Jul 9-Jul 11-Jul 13-Jul

24 MSC CHIYO FA523A YIHT0523E 8-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 11-Jun PACIFIC ISLANDER II 164S PI2T0164S 23-Jun 5-Jul 9-Jul 14-Jul 16-Jul 18-Jul 20-Jul

25 MSC IVA FA524A MBYT0524E 15-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 18-Jun MELANESIAN CHIEF 2517S IEFT2517S 30-Jun 12-Jul 16-Jul 21-Jul 23-Jul 25-Jul 27-Jul

26 MSC JULIETTE FA525A MJUT0525E 22-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 25-Jun BLANK SAILING - - 7-Jul 19-Jul 23-Jul 28-Jul 30-Jul 1-Aug 3-Aug

27 MSC VICTORIA FA526A VRIT0526E 29-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 2-Jul BLANK SAILING - - 14-Jul 26-Jul 30-Jul 4-Aug 6-Aug 8-Aug 10-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITONG TERMINAL 海通码头 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 厦门外代

SPS (T/S VIA PUSAN)

South Pacific Serivce XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

SPS


